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1 Inspection Details

1.1 - Question
Type of Inspection

1.1 - Responses
Quarterly

1.2 - Question
Area

1.2 - Responses
North

1.3 - Question
How many blocks are you inspecting in
the estate today?

1.3 - Responses
7

2 Block 1

2.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

2.1 - Responses
104-119

2.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

2.2 - Responses
Y

2.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

2.3 - Responses
Y

2.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

2.4 - Responses
N

2.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

2.11 - Responses
N
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2.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

2.26 - Responses
N

2.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

2.37 - Responses
Y

2.37 - Comments
10/12/2025 
shed 119 unlocked and
full of dumped items

Q 2.37 - Photo

2.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

2.38 - Responses
N

2.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

2.39 - Responses
N

2.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

2.40 - Responses
N

2.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

2.41 - Responses
N

2.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

2.42 - Responses
Y

2.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

2.43 - Responses
N

2.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

2.44 - Responses
N

2.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

2.45 - Responses
Y

2.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
118-119 furniture being
stored and washing drying

Q 2.45 - Photo Q 2.45 - Photo

2.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

2.46 - Responses
Y

2.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

2.47 - Responses
N

2.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

2.48 - Responses
N



2.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

2.49 - Responses
N

2.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

2.57 - Responses
N

3 Block 2

3.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

3.1 - Responses
120-135

3.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

3.2 - Responses
Y

3.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

3.3 - Responses
Y

3.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

3.4 - Responses
N

3.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

3.11 - Responses
N

3.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

3.26 - Responses
N

3.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

3.37 - Responses
Y

3.37 - Comments
10/12/2025 
134-135 shoes and
clothes

Q 3.37 - Photo

3.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

3.38 - Responses
N

3.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

3.39 - Responses
N

3.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

3.40 - Responses
N

3.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

3.41 - Responses
N

3.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

3.42 - Responses
Y

3.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

3.43 - Responses
N

3.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

3.44 - Responses
N



3.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

3.45 - Responses
N

3.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

3.46 - Responses
Y

3.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

3.47 - Responses
N

3.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

3.48 - Responses
N

3.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

3.49 - Responses
N

3.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

3.57 - Responses
Y

3.57 - Comments
10/12/2025 
2 drain covers missing by
corner garden

Q 3.57 - Photo

3.58 - Question
Are there any Communal lighting
repairs?

3.58 - Responses
N

3.59 - Question
Are there any Window repairs?

3.59 - Responses
N

3.60 - Question
Are there any Door Handles and
Closures repairs?

3.60 - Responses
N

3.61 - Question
Are there any Drying Areas repairs?

3.61 - Responses
N

3.62 - Question
Are there any Electrical Cupboard
Doors repairs?

3.62 - Responses
N

3.63 - Question
Are there any Garage Area repairs?

3.63 - Responses
N

3.64 - Question
Are there any Graffiti repairs?

3.64 - Responses
N

3.65 - Question
Are there any Vandalism repairs?

3.65 - Responses
N

3.66 - Question
Are there any Laundry room repairs?

3.66 - Responses
N

3.67 - Question
Are there any Flooring repairs?

3.67 - Responses
N

4 Block 3

4.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

4.1 - Responses
136-151

4.2 - Question 4.2 - Responses



Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

Y

4.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

4.3 - Responses
Y

4.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

4.4 - Responses
N

4.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

4.11 - Responses
N

4.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

4.26 - Responses
N

4.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

4.37 - Responses
Y

4.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

4.38 - Responses
N

4.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

4.39 - Responses
N

4.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

4.40 - Responses
N

4.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

4.41 - Responses
N

4.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

4.42 - Responses
Y

4.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

4.43 - Responses
N

4.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

4.44 - Responses
N

4.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

4.45 - Responses
Y

4.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
bikes by 139- discussed
and looking into more storage

Q 4.45 - Photo

4.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

4.46 - Responses
Y

4.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

4.47 - Responses
N

4.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

4.48 - Responses
N

4.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

4.49 - Responses
N

4.57 - Question 4.57 - Responses



Are there Communal Repairs to raise? N

5 Block 4

5.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

5.1 - Responses
158-163

5.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

5.2 - Responses
Y

5.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

5.3 - Responses
Y

5.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

5.4 - Responses
N

5.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

5.11 - Responses
N

5.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

5.26 - Responses
N

5.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

5.37 - Responses
Y

5.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

5.38 - Responses
N

5.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

5.39 - Responses
N

5.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

5.40 - Responses
N

5.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

5.41 - Responses
N

5.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

5.42 - Responses
Y

5.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

5.43 - Responses
N

5.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

5.44 - Responses
N

5.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

5.45 - Responses
Y

5.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
162-163 artificial grass
may need to be removed

Q 5.45 - Photo

5.46 - Question 5.46 - Responses



Is the roof access doors locked? Y

5.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

5.47 - Responses
N

5.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

5.48 - Responses
N

5.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

5.49 - Responses
N

5.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

5.57 - Responses
N

6 Block 5

6.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

6.1 - Responses
170-191

6.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

6.2 - Responses
Y

6.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

6.3 - Responses
Y

6.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

6.4 - Responses
N

6.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

6.11 - Responses
N

6.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

6.26 - Responses
N

6.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

6.37 - Responses
Y

6.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

6.38 - Responses
N

6.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

6.39 - Responses
N

6.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

6.40 - Responses
N

6.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

6.41 - Responses
N

6.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

6.42 - Responses
Y

6.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

6.43 - Responses
N

6.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

6.44 - Responses
N

6.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

6.45 - Responses
Y

6.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
173 items outside
6.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
188 bike and gate

Q 6.45 - Photo Q 6.45 - Photo



6.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

6.46 - Responses
Y

6.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

6.47 - Responses
N

6.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

6.48 - Responses
N

6.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

6.49 - Responses
Y

6.49 - Comments
10/12/2025 
173-175 someone has
tried to set fire to notice board by
entrance to block

Q 6.49 - Photo

6.50 - Question
Are the Fire Doors in place and closing
mechanisms checked?

6.50 - Responses
Y

6.51 - Question
Are the Fire Extinguishers in place?

6.51 - Responses
Y

6.52 - Question
Are the Electrical Cupboards locked?

6.52 - Responses
Y

6.53 - Question
Are the Bin chute fire
stoppers/blanking plates in place?

6.53 - Responses
Y

6.54 - Question
Have the Dry Risers been checked?

6.54 - Responses
Y

6.55 - Question
Has the firefighting equipment been
checked (where applicable)?

6.55 - Responses
Y

6.56 - Question
Have you checked access with a fire
drop key?

6.56 - Responses
Y

6.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

6.57 - Responses
Y

6.57 - Comments
10/12/2025 
170-191 drain sunk at
entrance and some bricks have sunk

Q 6.57 - Photo



6.58 - Question
Are there any Communal lighting
repairs?

6.58 - Responses
N

6.59 - Question
Are there any Window repairs?

6.59 - Responses
N

6.60 - Question
Are there any Door Handles and
Closures repairs?

6.60 - Responses
Y

6.60 - Comments
10/12/2025 
170-191 shed room door
sticking on floor

6.61 - Question
Are there any Drying Areas repairs?

6.61 - Responses
N

6.62 - Question
Are there any Electrical Cupboard
Doors repairs?

6.62 - Responses
N

6.63 - Question
Are there any Garage Area repairs?

6.63 - Responses
N

6.64 - Question
Are there any Graffiti repairs?

6.64 - Responses
N

6.65 - Question
Are there any Vandalism repairs?

6.65 - Responses
N

6.66 - Question
Are there any Laundry room repairs?

6.66 - Responses
N

6.67 - Question
Are there any Flooring repairs?

6.67 - Responses
N

7 Block 6

7.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

7.1 - Responses
184-203

7.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

7.2 - Responses
Y

7.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

7.3 - Responses
Y

7.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

7.4 - Responses
N

7.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

7.11 - Responses
N

7.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

7.26 - Responses
N

7.37 - Question 7.37 - Responses



Are there any Communal Issues? Y

7.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

7.38 - Responses
N

7.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

7.39 - Responses
N

7.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

7.40 - Responses
N

7.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

7.41 - Responses
N

7.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

7.42 - Responses
Y

7.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

7.43 - Responses
N

7.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

7.44 - Responses
N

7.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

7.45 - Responses
Y

7.45 - Comments
10/12/2025 
199 clothes obstructing
stairwell

Q 7.45 - Photo

7.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

7.46 - Responses
Y

7.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

7.47 - Responses
N

7.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

7.48 - Responses
N

7.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

7.49 - Responses
N

7.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

7.57 - Responses
Y

7.57 - Comments
10/12/2025 
fire panel to 184-203 not
allowing access with key, bricks around
panel are loose

7.58 - Question
Are there any Communal lighting
repairs?

7.58 - Responses
N

7.59 - Question
Are there any Window repairs?

7.59 - Responses
N

7.60 - Question
Are there any Door Handles and
Closures repairs?

7.60 - Responses
N

7.61 - Question
Are there any Drying Areas repairs?

7.61 - Responses
N

7.62 - Question 7.62 - Responses
N



Are there any Electrical Cupboard
Doors repairs?

7.63 - Question
Are there any Garage Area repairs?

7.63 - Responses
N

7.64 - Question
Are there any Graffiti repairs?

7.64 - Responses
N

7.65 - Question
Are there any Vandalism repairs?

7.65 - Responses
N

7.66 - Question
Are there any Laundry room repairs?

7.66 - Responses
N

7.67 - Question
Are there any Flooring repairs?

7.67 - Responses
N

8 Block 7

8.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

8.1 - Responses
204-214

8.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

8.2 - Responses
Y

8.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

8.3 - Responses
Y

8.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

8.4 - Responses
N

8.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

8.11 - Responses
N

8.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

8.26 - Responses
N

8.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

8.37 - Responses
Y

8.37 - Comments
10/12/2025 
top floor drying washing

Q 8.37 - Photo

8.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

8.38 - Responses
N

8.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

8.39 - Responses
N

8.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

8.40 - Responses
N

8.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

8.41 - Responses
N



8.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

8.42 - Responses
Y

8.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

8.43 - Responses
N

8.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

8.44 - Responses
N

8.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

8.45 - Responses
N

8.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

8.46 - Responses
Y

8.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

8.47 - Responses
N

8.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

8.48 - Responses
N

8.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

8.49 - Responses
N

8.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

8.57 - Responses
N

17 Overall Estate Rating

17.1 - Question
Please rate the overall Grounds
Maintenance of the estate

17.1 - Responses
A

17.2 - Question
Please rate the overall Internal
Caretaking of the estate

17.2 - Responses
A

17.3 - Question
Please rate the overall External
Caretaking of the estate

17.3 - Responses
A

17.4 - Question
Please rate the overall Communal
Issues of the estate

17.4 - Responses
B

17.5 - Question
Please rate the overall Fire Risks of the
estate

17.5 - Responses
B




